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NAME-OF -PAYEE

CONCORD-ROEBINS WSC
WINDSTREAM

GUARDIAN

WINDSTREAM

LIBERTY NATIONAL LIFE INS. CO.
CONSTELLATION NEWENERGY, INC.
DISH

HOUSTON COUNTY ELEC COOP, INC.
CENTERVILLE FEED & SUPPLY
DISH

CDW GOVERNMENT INC

CRIME VICTIMS COMPENSATION DIV.
DIALTONE SERVICES LP
ENTERPRISE FM TRUST
ENTERPRISE FM TRUST

GALLS, LLC

JOHN LEN KEELING

LEXTSNEXIS

POSTMASTER - MARQUEZ

PITNEY BOWES INC.

PITNEY BOWES INC.

LANGE DISTRIBUTING CO INC
LANGE DISTRIBUTING CO INC
LANGE DISTRIBUTING CO INC
LEON COUNTY CHILD WELFARE BOARD
LEON COUNTY DOMESTIC VIOLENCE
RMP SERVICES, LLC

TK ELEVATOR CORPORATICN

TEXAS ASSOCIATION OF COUNTIES
TEXAS ASSOCIATION OF COUNTIES
TEXAS WILDLIFE DAMAGE MGMT FUND
TDCAA

TDCAA

DISTRICT 8 TAE4-HYDE
TECHBUNDLE, LP

TECHBUNDLE, LP

TECHBUNDLE, LP

TEXAS SOCIAL SECURITY PROGRAM
XEROX CORPORATION

ABC PRINTING

ALEXANDER ARELLANO

AMAZON CAPITAL SERVICES
AMERICAN GLASS & MIRROR

B C MATERTALS, LLC

B6 CONSTRUCTION & SEPTIC SERVICES

BIMBO BAKERIES USA, INC
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55.78
5,728.74
9,885.38
190.23
1,516.19
25.78
82.70
85.03
49,99
135,70
66.00
198.00
50.32
9,078.12
170.57
135.00
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1,800.00
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393.00
16,995.00
300.00
35.00
2,481.29
82.00
2,250.00
643.62
662.25
4,692.00
5.00
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BOYD SERVICES
BRYAN & BRYAN ASPHALT, LLC
CARD SERVICE CENTER

CARD SERVICE CENTER
CHRISTOPHER V. GRIER

COLE MCVEAY LLC

COMPLETE SUPPLY INC.

DAVIS FEED & FERTILIZER, INC
DRAKE'S SERVICE CENTER
FATRBANKS SCALES INC

FRONTIER PEST CONTROL

FROST CRUSHED STONE CO., INC
GENE'S TIRE SERVICE

GEORGE P. BANE, INC.

GRIMES SERVICE CENTER

GUY'S LUMBER AND HARDWARE

HART INTERCIVIC, INC.

HUFFMAN COMMUNICATIONS SALES, INC.
ICS JAIL SUPPLIES INC.
INTERSTATE BILLING SERVICE INC
J&B PRODUCTION & SERVICE, LLC
JOHN R. BANKHEAD

JOHNSON SUPPLY & EQUIPMENT CORP
LAW OFFICE OF DANIEI, BURKEEN
LOCAL, GOVERNMENT SOLUTIONS, LP
MARCANTEL; SEPTIC

MARQUEZ FARM & RANCH SUPPLY
MUSTANG FUELS

‘NEW DAIRY OPCO, LLC/BORDEN DAIRY

PALESTINE WELDING & SUPPLY
PRITCHARD & ABBOTT INC

RALEY'S TEXAN AUTO

REBR GROUP, INC

REEDER & SONS AUTO PARTS
RICARDO MECHANIC SHOP

ROBINSON HOME & AUTO

ROMCO EQUIPMENT CO,

RYAN CHAMBERS

SHAWN NOEY TRUCKING, LLC
SHEEHY, LOVELACE & MAYFIELD, PC
SOUTHERN HEALTH PARTNERS, INC.
SUN COAST RESOURCES, INC

SUSAN WALDRIP COURT REPORTING, LLC
SYSCO HOUSTON INC

TAYLOR TIRE AND OIL

TECHBUNDLE, LP

TECHBUNDLE, LP

TEXAS DEPT OF STATE HEALTH &VS
THE BUFFALO EXPRESS

TK TACTICAL FIREARMS

TYLER'S SUPER QUALITY ICE

WES HAMMIT

WOODSON LUMBER & HARDWARE, INC.
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UN-POSTED CHECKS

CHECKS ISSUED

CHECKS CASHED

VOID CHECKS

TOTAL
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280,210.

280,210,

.00

.00
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